Cam Plex Arena - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 10/21/2023
SAT #8 - 41 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 102.66 14 Dewey David
1 102.66 14 Wiening Amy
2 118.22 13 Selting Gae
2 118.22 13 Sether Bret
3 108.02 12 Dewey David
3 108.02 12 Dewey Bridger
4 106.66 10 Irene Amy
4 106.66 10 Lukassen Tricia
5 112.98 10 Lukassen Tricia
5 112.98 10 Smith Cheri
6 52.35 6 Selting Dennis
6 52.35 6 Selting Gae
7 57.2 6 Thar Coy
7 57.2 6 Thar Zane
8 57.49 6 Pace Deana
8 57.49 6 Smith Andrea
9 54.72 5 Irene Amy
9 54.72 5 Thar Coy
SAT #11 Rookie (2 cap sorter) - 48 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 117.42 9 Fralick Nadine
1 117.42 9 Pace Deana
2 54.52 6 Selting Gae
2 54.52 6 Thar Zane
3 55.19 5 Fralick Nadine
3 55.19 5 Lukassen Tricia
4 53.15 4 Dewey David
4 53.15 4 Fralick Nadine
5 4543 3 Smith Andrea
5 45.43 3 Smith Ashtyn
6 53.13 3 Bravek Susan

Amount
Won
$395.00
$395.00
$237.00
$237.00
$158.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$288.00
$288.00
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$72.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6 53.13 3 Selting
SAT #13 - 6 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 71.48 6 Thar

| 71.48 6 Tuggle

2 59.51 6 Pace

2 59.51 6 Thar

SAT #15 3 MAN - 8 teams

Placing i?rfi gg&i Last Name
0 Dewey
0 Selting
0 Thar
0 Pace
0 Thar
0 Tuggle

DN — o —

SAT #6 - 70 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 150.98 16 Thar

| 150.98 16 Tuggle
2 161.8 15 Irene

2 161.8 15 Smith
3 148.76 13 Benedickt
3 148.76 13 Wiening
4 165.97 13 Benedickt
4 165.97 13 Thar

5 153.26 11 Dewey
5 153.26 11 Pace

6 152.27 10 Sether

6 152.27 10 Stockton
7 163.31 10 Benedickt
7 163.31 10 Dewey
8 161.64 9 Selting

Dennis

First
Name
Cade
Timothy
Jim
Zane

First
Name
David

Gae

Zane
Deana

Cade

Timothy

First
Name
Cade
Timothy
Amy
Cheri
Michael
Amy
Michael
Zane
David
Deana
Bret
Mark
Joyce
Bridger
Gae

$0.00

Amount
Won
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$176.00
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$424.00
$424.00
$337.00
$337.00
$249.00
$249.00
$125.00
$125.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4
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Points
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Sether
Ferguson
Fralick
Smith
Smith

Last Name

Selting
Wiening
Ferguson

Fralick

Last Name

Anderson
Pace
Thar

Borkholder
Stockton
Wiening
Johnson
Stockton

Tuggle
Borkholder
Borkholder
Pace
Fralick
Thar
Thar

Bret
Shanna
Kevan
Andrea
Ashtyn

First
Name
Dennis
Amy
Shanna
Kevan

First
Name
Carianna
Jim
Zane
Neva
Mark
Amy
Jeff
Mark
Timothy
Megan
Neva
Deana
Nadine
Cade
Zane

SAT Western Heritage #3&Below - 43 teams

8 161.64 9

9 99.08 7

9 99.08 7

10 55.25 5

10 55.25 5

SAT #6 Fast Go - 70 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 58.09 10

1 58.09 10

2 56.27 6

2 56.27 6

SAT #7 3 MAN - 23 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

3 0 0

3 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

4 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

5 0 0

5 0 0

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 58.08 5

1 58.08 5

Last Name

Coleman
Tuggle

First
Name
Gale

Timothy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$61.00
$61.00
$40.00
$40.00

Amount
Won
$266.00
$266.00
$266.00
$177.00
$177.00
$177.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$414.00
$414.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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74.63
74.63
81.4
81.4
91.12
91.12
42.08
42.08
55.58
55.58
58.7
58.7
27.1
27.1
33.39
33.39
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5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
3
3
3
2
2
2

2

Hanson Colleen
Irene Amy
Benedickt  Joyce
Bravek Susan
Keller Myah
Tuggle  Timothy
Benedickt  Joyce
Stockton Mark
Benedickt Michael
Thar Zane
Fralick Nadine
Moore Elaine
Dewey David
Fralick Nadine
Benedickt Michael
Keller Myah

SAT Western Heritage All Levels - 21 teams
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53.98

Total
Cattle

13
13
10
10

N 3 9 O 0

Last Name Frst
Name

Stauffer Frank
Watkins Kiley
Stauffer Frank
Wiening Amy
Thar Cade
Thar Zane
Lukassen Tricia
Pace Deana

Tuggle  Timothy

Watkins Kiley

Cam Plex Arena - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 10/22/2023
SUN #10 Masters - 21 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 101.68
1 101.68
2 109.07

Total
Cattle

17
17
16

Last Name First
Name
Lukassen Tricia
Selting Gae
Lukassen Tricia

$248.00
$248.00
$166.00
$166.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
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2 109.07 16 Selting Dennis
3 110.43 16 Thar Zane
3 110.43 16 Tuggle  Timothy
4 110.15 14 Selting Dennis
4 110.15 14 Selting Gae
5 57.45 6 Fralick Kevan
5 57.45 6 Sether Bret
SUN #11 Rookie (2cap sorter) - 60 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 144.39 17 Benedickt Michael
1 144.39 17 Thar Zane
2 143.37 15 Thar Coy
2 143.37 15 Wiening Amy
3 155.79 15 Benedickt  Joyce
3 155.79 15 Watkins Kiley
4 142.46 13 Fralick Nadine
4 142.46 13 Lukassen Tricia
5 141.1 11 Moore Elaine
5 141.1 11 Smith Cheri
6 108.19 11 Johnson Jeff
6 108.19 11 Smith Andrea
7 55.09 9 Pace Deana
7 55.09 9 Wiening  Kathryn
8 57.26 8 Pace Deana
8 57.26 8 Smith Ashtyn
9 5028 8 McCoy D ez;rRe
9 59.28 8 Thar Zane
10 54.71 7 Hanson Colleen
10 54.71 7 Lukassen Tricia
SUN #11 Rookie (2cap sorter) Fast Go - 60 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 55.09 9 Pace Deana
1 55.09 9 Wiening  Kathryn

$185.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$333.00
$333.00
$250.00
$250.00
$167.00
$167.00
$83.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$41.00
$41.00

Points
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2 57.26 8 Pace
2 57.26 8 Smith

SUN #15 3 MAN - 24 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

S

Borkholder
Smith
Stockton
Sether
Skelley
Thar
Stockton
Thar
Watkins
Borkholder
Smith
Wiening
Fralick
Fralick
Sether
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SUN #4 - 20 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 110.52 10 Coleman
1 110.52 10 Thar

2 112.2 8 Hamilton
2 112.2 8 Thar

3 55.74 5 Gill

3 55.74 5 Thar

4 58.78 5 Borkholder
4 58.78 5 Keller

5 59.57 5 Gill

5 59.57 5 Thar

SUN #6 - 46 teams

Deana
Ashtyn

First
Name
Neva

Andrea

Mark

Bret

Lara
Cade
Mark
Cade

John
Neva

Andrea

Amy

Kevan
Nadine
Bret

First
Name
Gale
Cade
Taylor
Coy
Kailee
Coy
Neva
Myah
Kailee
Cade

$27.00
$27.00

Amount
Won
$317.00
$317.00
$317.00
$211.00
$211.00
$211.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0
0

Points
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Total  Total
I Cattle
119.03 14
119.03 14
84.89 12
84.89 12
106.41 12
106.41 12
117.55 12
117.55 12
116.87 11
116.87 11
99.48 10
99.48 10
110.09 9
110.09 9
58.88 10
58.88 10
52.14 6
52.14 6
46.28 5
46.28 5
Total  Total
I Cattle
100.8 20
100.8 20
108.72 18
108.72 18
108.58 16
108.58 16
47.06 10
47.06 10
53.79 10
53.79 10

Last Name

Fralick
Selting
Anderson
Moore
Irene
Tuggle
Fralick
Fralick
Dewey
Thar
Selting
Watkins
Benedickt
Thar
Benedickt
Thar
Dewey
Selting
Irene
Smith

Last Name

Selting
Sether
Fuller
Selting
Selting
Selting
Dewey
Watkins
Thar
Watkins

First
Name

Kevan
Gae

Carianna

Elaine
Amy
Timothy
Kevan
Nadine
Todd
Stacey
Dennis
John
Joyce
Zane
Michael
Zane
Todd
Dennis
Amy
Cheri

First
Name
Gae
Bret
Ethan
Gae
Dennis
Gae
Todd
Grady
Zane
John

Amount
Won
$354.00
$354.00
$266.00
$266.00
$177.00
$177.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$264.00
$264.00
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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